
Arkansas Science Specialists - 2010 
 

   
 

Amy Adair  
Center for Math and Science Education  
Harding University   
Searcy, AR  
Telephone:  501.279.4167  
aadair@harding.edu 
  
Wanda Andrews  
Minority Center for Excellence in Math and Science  
University of Arkansas at Pine Bluff  
Pine Bluff, AR  
Telephone:  870.718.1509  
Awandrews73@aol.com 
 
Pam Beard  
Center for Math and Science  
University of Arkansas at Monticello  
Monticello, AR  
Telephone:  870.460.1667  
beard@uamont.edu  
 
Leslie Brodie  
Math and Science Education Partnership   
University of Arkansas at Fort Smith  
Fort Smith, AR  
Telephone:  479.788.7248  
lbrodie@uafortsmith.edu  
 
 Stephen Brodie 
Science Program Advisor 
Arkansas Department of Education 
Telephone: 479.461.9875 
Stephen.brodie@arkansas.gov 
 
Annette Brown  
South Arkansas Mathematics and Science Center  
Henderson State University  
Arkadelphia, AR    
Telephone:  870.230.5417  
browna@hsu.edu 
  
Madelon Cheatham  
Arch Ford Education Service Cooperative  
Plumerville, AR    
Telephone:  501.354.2269  
mcheatham@afsc.k12.ar.us  
 
Lori Cingolani  
Southeast Education Service Cooperative  
Monticello, AR   
Telephone:  870.367.4831  
lori.cingolani@se2.k12.ar.us  
 
Mary Crisp  
Center for Teaching Excellence in Math and Science 
Center 
Southern Arkansas University  
Magnolia, AR  
Telephone:  870.235.5174  
mmcrisp@saumag.edu 
  
 

Sam Davis  
Ozarks Unlimited Resource Cooperative  
Harrison, AR  
Telephone:  870.743.9100  
Fax:  870.743.9099  
sdavis@oursc.k12.ar.us  
 
Terri Frost  
DeQueen/Mena Education Service Cooperative  
Gillham, AR   
Telephone:  870.386.2251  
frostt@dmec1.dmec.k12.ar.us  
 
Jacob Haywood 
Northwest Arkansas Education Service   
Farmington, AR   
Telephone:  479.267.7450   
Jacob@starfish.nwsc.k12.ar.us 
  
Vicki Garland  
Wilbur D. Mills Education Service Cooperative  
Beebe, AR   
Telephone:  501.882.5467   
vgarland@wilbur.k12.ar.us  
 
Minnietta Ready  
Arkansas Center for Mathematics and Science   
University of Central Arkansas  
Conway, AR    
Telephone:  501.450.5868   
mready@uca.edu 
 
Keith Harris  
Math and Science Education Partnership  
University of Arkansas at Little Rock  
Little Rock, AR  
Telephone:  501.683.7259  
krharris@ualr.edu 
  
Glenda Jackson  
Arkansas River Education Service Cooperative  
Pine Bluff, AR  
Telephone:  870.534.6129  
jacksong@aresc.k12.ar.us 
  
Linda Kellim  
Northeast Arkansas Delta Institute  
Arkansas State University  
State University, AR    
Telephone:  870.680.8248  
lkellim@astate.edu  
 
Chris Lynch  
Northeast Arkansas Education Service   
Walnut Ridge, AR  
Telephone:  870.886.7717 ext. 121  
clynch@odin.nesc.k12.ar.us  
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Lesley Merritt  
Center for Math and Science Education  
University of Arkansas  
Arkansas NASA Educator Resource   
Fayetteville, AR    
Telephone:  479.575.3875  
lmerritt@uark.edu 
  
Steve Noble  
Great Rivers Education Service Cooperative  
West Helena, AR  
Telephone:  870.338.6461  
snoble@griver.grsc.k12.ar.us  
 
Dr. Dennis Plyler 
K-12 Science Program Manager 
Arkansas Department of Education 
Telephone: 501.580.9717 
dennis.plyler@arkansas.gov 
 
Debby Rogers  
Northeast Arkansas Rural Institute  
Arkansas State University  
State University, AR  
Telephone:  870.972.4707  
drogers@astate.edu 
  
Gayle Ross  
Northcentral Arkansas Education Service   
Melbourne, AR  
Telephone:  870.368.7955  
gayler@northcentral.k12.ar.us 
 
Sherry Smith  
Dawson Education Service Cooperative  
Arkadelphia, AR  
Telephone:  870.246.3077 ext. 108  
sherrys@dawson.dsc.k12.ar.us  
 
Nona Talley  
Southwest Arkansas Education Service   
Hope, AR  
Telephone:  870.777.3076  
talleyn@et.swsc.k12.ar.us 
  
Dr. Curtis J. Varnell 
Western Arkansas Educational Service   
Branch, AR  
Telephone:  479.965.2191  
curtisv@waesc2.wsc.k12.ar.us 
 
 Karron Watts  
Math and Science Institute  
Arkansas Tech University  
Russellville, AR  
Telephone:  479.964.3286  
Karon.Watts@atu.edu 
  
 
 
 
 

Tammy Winslow  
Crowley's Ridge Education Service Cooperative  
Harrisburg, AR  
Telephone:  870.578.5426 ext 258  
twinslow@crmail.k12.ar.us 
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